The results are in from Roseau, MN.
We could tell you more about our
consistent gains, but we'll let the data

speak for itself.

ENTRY # BRAND
1 Pioneer
2 Pioneer
3 Pioneer
4 Pioneer
5 | Pioneer
6 | Pioneer
7 : Pioneer
8 | Pioneer
9 | Pioneer
10 | Pioneer

HYBRID

P7227R
P7332R
P7417AM
P7527AM
P7632AM
P7861R
P7940AM
P7907AM
P8234AM

P8352AM

PLOT NAME

South 89

LOCATION

Roseau, MN

PLANTING DATE

HARVEST DATE

05/10/2019 11/07/2019
YIELD RANK | MOISTURE rEIlEJJIf_;
4 235 184.9
5 25 180.6
3 224 186.2
7 243 178.6
9 24.5 178.1
2 26.2 192.7
6 273 178.7
1 26.4 202.8
8 31 178.3
10 33.4 169.1

PUT YOUR PLAN INTO ACTION

See your local Pioneer sales representative to learn more about the products that can

help boost your success in 2020.

For more information, visit Pioneer.com/yield.
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The results are in from Warroad, MN.

We could tell you more about our
consistent gains, but we’'ll let the data

speak for itself

PLOT NAME
Hontvet Farms

PLANTING DATE

LOCATION

Warroad, MN

HARVEST DATE

05/12/2019 11/15/2019
ENTRY # BRAND HYBRID YIELD RANK | MOISTURE :;EI;;
1 Pioneer P7227R 7 21.2 179.6
2 Pioneer P7332R 2 21 187.4
3 Pioneer P7417AM 3 19.5 186.8
4 Pioneer P7527AM 6 223 181.6

5 Pioneer P7632AM 5 25.1 186
6 | Pioneer P7861R 1 22.7 189.6
7 Pioneer P7940AM 8 221 173.2
8 Pioneer P7907AM 4 229 186.7
DKC26-40RIB 9 23.8 170.5

9 Dekalb

PUT YOUR PLAN INTO ACTION

See your local Pioneer sales representative to learn more about the products that can

help boost your success in 2020.

For more information, visit Pioneer.comlyield.

‘@ CORTEVA

ogrisciance

PIONEER.




FIELD PROVEN.

The results are in from Greenbush, MN. PLOT NAME LOCATION

We could tell you more about our Isane Farms Greenbush, MN
consistent gains, but we'll let the data

speak for itself PLANTING DATE HARVEST DATE
05/14/2018 11/15/2019
ENTRY # BRAND HYBRID YIELD RANK | MOISTURE
1 Pioneer P7417AM 10 20.1 164.9
2 Pioneer 1 P7527AM 12 21.5 - 162
3 Pioneer - P7632AM 5 229 174.9
4 Pioneer | P7861AM 98 21.5 | 171.2
5 M Pioneer B F‘?QU‘.-';M 3 7 22.2_ 173.4
6 Pioneer ‘ P7940AM 9A 22.2 I 171.2
7 Pioneer - P8234AM 2 | 22.8 - 178.9
8 Pioneer | PB8352AM . 11 | 25.7 - 164.2
9 Pioneer | P8736AM 3 28.3 | 178.7
10 Pioneer - P8761AM | 6 | 289 174 .4
11 Pioneer | P8989AM 8 28.2 | 172
- 12 i _F'ioneer_ | F'9‘1BBI; i 1 [ 31}.1_ 183.7
13 Dekalb | DKC32-12RIB 4 24 - 176.1

PUT YOUR PLAN INTO ACTION

See your local Pioneer sales representative to learn more about the products that can
help boost your success in 2020.

For more information, visit Pioneer.comlyield.

& conrava PIONEER




